

HONGKONG KOON TECHNOLOGY LTD

EXAMPLE CH Factory: Koontech Building, Phoenix Mountain, Linhai Industrial Zone, Shajiao Community, Humen Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China T: +86755 27448753 E: mrkt36@koontech.com W: www.koontech.com

Declaration of Conformity

Date of issue: Sep 24th, 2019

KNTECH (HONGKONG KOON TECHNOLOGY LTD) declares that the telephones

1008472220	IPHDT-DY	IP Heavy Duty Telephone	
1008472120	IPHDT-Y	IP Heavy Duty Telephone	
1008472100	IPHDT-KY	IP Heavy Duty Telephone	
1008472200	IPHDT-KDY	IP Heavy Duty Telephone	

Confirms to the following European Directives and European standards:

RoHS Directive(2011/65/EU) of the European Parliament and of the Council on the Restriction of the use of certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic equipment (RoHS)

Certificate No.: DGC160827010T

Place of issue: HONGKONG KOON TECHNOLOGY LTD

For and on behalf of HONGKONG KOON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 香港昆合科技有限公司 Tina Qin

Authorized Signature(s)